Transaction Date Transaction Time Volume Price (GBp) Platform Transaction Reference Number

27/06/2024 08:03:44 34 452.6 XLON 592145680507071000
27/06/2024 08:04.09 65 452.6 XLON 592145680507081000
27/06/2024 08:04.09 516 452.6 XLON 592145680507081000
27/06/2024 08:04.09 802 452.4 XLON 592145680507081000
27/06/2024 08:04.09 615 452.4 XLON 592145680507081000
27/06/2024 08:04.09 1632 452.4 XLON 592145680507081000
27/06/2024 08:24:51 691 452.8 CHIX 592145680507588000
27/06/2024 08:24:51 691 452.8 CHIX 606219430955960000
27/06/2024 08:25:27 937 452.8 XLON 606219430955971000
27/06/2024 08:25:53 693 452.8 XLON 606219430955981000
27/06/2024 08:26:23 1209 452.6 XLON 606219430955991000
27/06/2024 08:26:23 1587 452.6 XLON 606219430955991000
27/06/2024 08:26:23 80 452.6 XLON 592145680507620000
27/06/2024 08:26:23 794 452.6 XLON 592145680507620000
27/06/2024 08:41:02 731 454.2 XLON 592145680507959000
27/06/2024 08:41:02 3116 454.2 XLON 592145680507959000
27/06/2024 08:42:08 731 455 XLON 606219430956347000
27/06/2024 08:49:45 769 455 XLON 606219430956519000
27/06/2024 08:50:29 1034 454.8 XLON 592145680508187000
27/06/2024 08:50:29 764 454.8 XLON 606219430956537000
27/06/2024 08:57:46 717 456.2 XLON 606219430956707000
27/06/2024 08:57:46 1899 455.8 XLON 606219430956707000
27/06/2024 08:57:46 347 455.8 XLON 606219430956707000
27/06/2024 08:58:01 914 455.6 XLON 592145680508370000
27/06/2024 08:58:01 55 455.6 XLON 592145680508370000
27/06/2024 08:58:01 1634 455.8 XLON 606219430956713000
27/06/2024 09:03:00 933 454.6 XLON 606219430956851000
27/06/2024 09:03:00 45 454.6 XLON 606219430956851000
27/06/2024 09:07:13 640 454.2 XLON 592145680508625000
27/06/2024 09:07:13 857 454.2 CHIX 606219430956957000
27/06/2024 09:07:13 154 454.2 CHIX 606219430956957000
27/06/2024 09:26:16 611 456.2 CHIX 592145680509134000
27/06/2024 09:26:16 4 456.2 CHIX 592145680509134000
27/06/2024 09:26:16 2210 456.2 XLON 606219430957447000
27/06/2024 09:26:16 1230 456.2 XLON 592145680509134000
27/06/2024 09:26:16 400 456.2 CHIX 606219430957447000
27/06/2024 09:26:16 876 456.2 CHIX 606219430957447000
27/06/2024 09:33:23 72 455 AQXE 592145680509312000
27/06/2024 09:33:23 206 455 AQXE 592145680509312000
27/06/2024 09:33:23 524 455 AQXE 592145680509312000
27/06/2024 09:33:23 615 455 CHIX 606219430957618000
27/06/2024 09:33:23 618 455 BATE 606219430957618000
27/06/2024 09:33:23 778 455 XLON 606219430957618000
27/06/2024 09:37:36 615 454.6 AQXE 606219430957721000
27/06/2024 09:40:01 45 454.6 AQXE 606219430957781000
27/06/2024 09:41:03 128 454.6 AQXE 606219430957810000
27/06/2024 09:52:52 653 456.4 XLON 606219430958127000
27/06/2024 09:55:15 727 456.4 XLON 592145680509898000
27/06/2024 09:55:49 1437 456 CHIX 592145680509911000
27/06/2024 09:55:49 615 456 XLON 606219430958192000
27/06/2024 09:55:49 651 456 XLON 592145680509911000
27/06/2024 09:55:49 1317 456 XLON 592145680509911000
27/06/2024 09:55:49 615 456 CHIX 606219430958192000
27/06/2024 09:55:49 318 456 AQXE 592145680509911000
27/06/2024 10:04:11 637 456 BATE 592145680510134000
27/06/2024 10:04:11 297 456 AQXE 592145680510134000
27/06/2024 10:04:11 1245 456 XLON 606219430958406000
27/06/2024 10:04:11 636 456 TROX 606219430958406000
27/06/2024 10:04:11 143 456 XLON 606219430958406000
27/06/2024 10:20:05 683 457.2 CHIX 592145680510530000
27/06/2024 10:21:14 1112 457 XLON 592145680510556000
27/06/2024 10:21:14 3161 457 CHIX 592145680510556000
27/06/2024 10:21:14 136 457 XLON 606219430958812000
27/06/2024 10:30:41 800 456.4 XLON 592145680510777000
27/06/2024 10:30:41 735 456.4 XLON 592145680510777000
27/06/2024 10:30:41 688 456.4 AQXE 592145680510777000
27/06/2024 10:47:06 2267 455.4 XLON 592145680511156000
27/06/2024 10:47:06 661 455.4 TROX 592145680511156000
27/06/2024 10:47:06 660 455.4 BATE 592145680511156000
27/06/2024 10:47:06 659 455.4 XLON 606219430959387000
27/06/2024 10:47:06 659 455.4 XLON 606219430959387000
27/06/2024 10:47:06 366 455.4 XLON 606219430959387000
27/06/2024 10:55:07 620 454.6 BATE 592145680511341000
27/06/2024 11:08:28 400 454.8 XLON 592145680511653000
27/06/2024 11:08:28 313 454.8 XLON 592145680511653000
27/06/2024 11:08:28 713 454.8 XLON 592145680511653000
27/06/2024 11:08:28 1799 454.8 XLON 592145680511653000
27/06/2024 11:08:28 615 454.8 TROX 606219430959863000
27/06/2024 11:08:28 1189 454.8 XLON 606219430959863000
27/06/2024 11:20:26 727 454.2 AQXE 592145680511938000
27/06/2024 11:20:26 729 454.2 XLON 592145680511938000
27/06/2024 11:20:26 964 454.2 XLON 606219430960136000
27/06/2024 11:20:26 553 454.2 XLON 606219430960136000
27/06/2024 11:20:26 727 454.2 XLON 606219430960136000
27/06/2024 11:35:33 88 453.8 XLON 606219430960463000
27/06/2024 11:35:33 634 453.8 XLON 606219430960463000
27/06/2024 11:35:33 646 453.8 XLON 606219430960463000
27/06/2024 11:35:33 95 453.8 XLON 606219430960463000
27/06/2024 11:35:33 186 453.8 AQXE 606219430960463000
27/06/2024 11:35:33 544 453.8 AQXE 606219430960463000
27/06/2024 11:35:33 230 453.6 XLON 592145680512280000
27/06/2024 11:35:36 1464 453.6 XLON 592145680512281000
27/06/2024 11:35:36 385 453.6 AQXE 592145680512281000
27/06/2024 11:35:36 346 453.6 AQXE 592145680512281000
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592145680512611000
592145680512683000
592145680512855000
592145680512865000
592145680513004000
592145680513121000
592145680513121000
592145680513121000
606219430961265000
606219430961265000
606219430961265000
606219430961265000
606219430961265000
606219430961265000
606219430961266000
606219430961284000
606219430961284000
592145680513260000
606219430961398000
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606219430961928000
592145680513981000
592145680513981000
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592145680513981000
606219430962301000
592145680514207000
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CHIX
CHIX
AQXE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
TRQX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
AQXE
CHIX
BATE
AQXE
CHIX
XLON
AQXE
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
AQXE
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
AQXE
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
AQXE
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
AQXE
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
TRQX
TRQX
TRQX
XLON
XLON
AQXE
AQXE
BATE
CHIX
TRQX
TRQX
TRQX
TRQX
TRQX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
AQXE
AQXE
TRQX
BATE
BATE
CHIX
AQXE

592145680517133000
606219430965126000
592145680517221000
606219430965168000
606219430965212000
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606219430965350000
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592145680517896000
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606219430966678000
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606219430966706000
592145680519115000
592145680519115000
606219430967003000
592145680519184000
592145680519184000
592145680519208000
592145680519208000
592145680519208000
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606219430967061000
606219430967061000
606219430967061000
606219430967061000
606219430967061000
606219430967061000
606219430967308000



27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024

15:40:03
15:40:57
15:41:15
15:41:51
15:41:51
15:42:42
15:42:42
15:42:42
15:43:33
15:43:33
15:44:10
15:44:54
15:44:54
15:45:19
15:45:19
15:45:33
15:45:33
15:45:33
15:45:33
15:45:33
15:45:33
15:45:33
15:45:33
15:45:33
15:45:33
15:50:15
15:51:08
15:51:08
15:51:08
15:51:08
15:51:08
15:55:55
15:59:18
15:59:18
15:59:18
15:59:18
16:00:10
16:00:10
16:00:10
16:01:05
16:01:05
16:01:05
16:01:05
16:01:05
16:01:05
16:01:06
16:03:50
16:06:32
16:06:32
16:08:14
16:10:16
16:10:16
16:14:48
16:14:48
16:14:48
16:14:48
16:14:48
16:14:48
16:16:26
16:16:26
16:16:33
16:16:33
16:16:33
16:16:50
16:16:51
16:16:51
16:16:52
16:17:27
16:18:43
16:18:43
16:19:57
16:20:53
16:20:53
16:20:53
16:20:53
16:20:55
16:23:27
16:23:27
16:23:27
16:23:27
16:23:27
16:23:27
16:24:43
16:24:43
16:24:43
16:24:43
16:24:43
16:28:07
16:28:07
16:28:07
16:29:44
16:29:54
16:29:54
16:29:54
16:29:54

711
685
141
367
358
70
59
528
302
434
89
235
476
121
568
713
1070
711
192
521
88
297
714
715

1695

1103

1103

1349
967
615
384
400

1042
658
179

231
1122
561
35
118
546
615
1061
1064
200
242

116
15

452.6
452.6
452.2
452.6
452.6
452.6
452.6
452.6
452.6
452.6
452.2
452.4
452.4
452.4
452.4
452.2
452.2
452.2
452.2
452.2
452.2
452.2
452.2
452.2
452.2
451.6
451.6
451.6
451.6
451.6
451.6
451.8
451.8
451.8
451.8
451.8
452
452
452
451.4
451.4
451.4
451.4
451.4
451.4
451.2
451
450.6
450.6
450.2
450.2
450.2
451.2
451.2
451.2
451.2
451.2
451.2
452
452
452
452
452
452
452.2
452.2
452.2
451.8
452
452
452
451.6
451.6
451.6
451.6
451.6
451.6
451.6
451.6
451.6
451.6
451.6
451.2
451.2
451.2
451.2
451.2
451
451
451
451
451.4
451.4
451.4
451.4

Restricted - External

XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
BATE
AQXE
AQXE
CHIX
CHIX
TRQX
XLON
AQXE
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
TRQX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
AQXE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
TRQX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
AQXE
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
AQXE
XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
BATE
AQXE
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
TRQX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
BATE
BATE
BATE
AQXE

606219430967354000
606219430967389000
606219430967400000
606219430967424000
606219430967424000
606219430967455000
606219430967455000
592145680519620000
606219430967484000
606219430967484000
606219430967504000
606219430967530000
606219430967530000
606219430967549000
606219430967549000
592145680519726000
592145680519726000
592145680519726000
592145680519726000
592145680519726000
606219430967556000
606219430967556000
606219430967556000
606219430967556000
606219430967556000
606219430967744000
592145680519969000
592145680519969000
592145680519969000
592145680519969000
606219430967789000
606219430967976000
606219430968108000
606219430968108000
606219430968108000
606219430968108000
606219430968150000
592145680520347000
592145680520347000
592145680520389000
592145680520389000
592145680520389000
606219430968189000
592145680520389000
606219430968190000
606219430968190000
606219430968303000
592145680520626000
606219430968415000
592145680520702000
592145680520816000
606219430968598000
592145680521042000
592145680521042000
592145680521042000
592145680521042000
606219430968813000
606219430968813000
592145680521132000
592145680521132000
606219430968903000
606219430968903000
606219430968903000
592145680521152000
592145680521153000
606219430968918000
606219430968918000
592145680521182000
606219430969014000
606219430969014000
592145680521324000
592145680521382000
592145680521382000
592145680521382000
606219430969136000
592145680521382000
592145680521508000
592145680521508000
606219430969257000
592145680521508000
592145680521508000
592145680521508000
592145680521570000
592145680521570000
592145680521570000
606219430969317000
606219430969317000
592145680521720000
606219430969460000
606219430969460000
592145680521780000
592145680521793000
592145680521793000
592145680521793000
606219430969530000



27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024
27/06/2024

16:29:54
16:29:54
16:29:54
16:29:54
16:29:54
16:29:54

107
379
179
318

23

451.4
451.4
451.4
451.4
451.4
451.4

Restricted - External

AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE

606219430969530000
592145680521793000
592145680521793000
592145680521793000
592145680521793000
592145680521793000



